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Menu Item Sales US Cellular Coliseum 100002 Jay
System ml AUG22'16 ©@:41RM
Examine MAY01'1l5 4:00AM - MAYO01'16 4:00RM
Ttem # Item Name #80ld Net Sales %0f Sales
10002 French Fries 2720 9799.07 1.06%
10003 Chili Chz Fries 745 3368.70 0.36%
10004 Jumbo Pretzel 6950 23569.97 2.55%
10005 Potato Chips 311 773.75 0.08%
10006 Nachos 4460 17091.74 1.85%
10007 Popcorn, 460z 4747 14768.50 1,60%
10010 wWalking Taco 512 2436.80 0.26%
10011 Buencs Nacho 495 3481.14 0.38%
10014 Movie Candy 4971 16720.30 1.81%
10015 Popcorn, 130Coz 3882 24520.58 2.65%
10024 Cheese Cup 4845 5476.45 0.59%
10042 $1 Extras 5 4.55 0.00%
10047 Beer Nuts 366 663.84 0.07%
10049 Cookie Dough 1 3.16 0.00%
10050 $2 Nachos 38 69.16 0.01%
20002 Cheeseburger 1513 6162.06 0.67%
20003 Bratwurst 370 1673.40 0.18%
20007 Kids Meal 451 1361.07 0.15%
20013 Pizza Brick 3970 17697.32 1.91%
20015 Reg Hot Dog 5564 18721.74 2.02%
20024 Gondola 2126 10112.00 1.09%
20031 Fish Sandwich 21 94.71 0.01%
20042 Chili Dog 92 395.80 0.04%
20044 51 Hot Dog 296 266.40 0.03%
20050 Nacho Dog 52 224.48 0.02%
20057 Dbl Cheeseburger 885 4609.80 0.50%
20059 Combo #1 152 1100.80 0.12%
20060 Combo #2 142 1286.82 0.14%
20061 Combo #3 302 3528.03 0.38%
20062 Combo #4 164 1411.92 0.15%
20063 Combo #5 822 7825.95 0.85%
20064 Combo #6 521 4959.15 0.54%
20071 SH Brisket 189 1371.02 0.15%
20072 SH Pulled Pork 224 1525.27 0.16%
20074 SH Brisket Combo 258 2453.85 0.27%
20075 SH Pork Combo 238 2161.47 0.23%
20078 SH Beef Nachos 200 1404.92 0.15¢%
20083 SH Pork Nachos 318 2232.90 0.24%
20091 Corn Dog 569 1417.18 0.15%
20097 Chicken Nuggets 678 3485.37 0.38%
20098 Nacho Special 40 218.80 0.02%
100002 Cheese Pizza 25 610.00 0.07%
100003 1 topping pizza 52 1255.00 0.14%
100004 2 topping pizza 11 297.00 0.03%
100005 3 topping pizza 6 174.00 0.02%
100006 Gondola Platter 43 1415.00 0.15%
100007 Turkey Platter 9 450.00 0.05%
100010 Extra Meat/Chees 1 15.00 0.00¢
100018 Suite Pkg #1 DO 17 1280.00 0.14%
100020 suite Pkg #2 DO 4 380.00 0.04%
100026 Suite Pkg #4 DO 24 1560.00 0.17%
100027 Suite Pkg #5 DO 10 1300.00 0.14%
100028 suite Pkg #6 DO 4 540.00 0.06%
100030 Suite Pkg #3 DO 12 960700 0.10%
101006 Cheese DisplayDO 30 1170.00 0.13%
101015 Nacho Bar DO 151 5409.00 0.58%
101026 Tace Bar DO 43 1483.50 0.16%
101028 BBQ Wings DO 6 261.00 0.03%
101029 Hot Wings DO 63 2872.50 0.31%
101030 Ckn Csr Wraps DO 4 111.00 0.01%
101031 BlckCsr Wrap DO 2 55.50 0.01%
101032 PestoCkn Wrap DO 1 27.75 0.00%
101034 Veggie Tray DO 34 1242.50 0.13%
101036 Mushrooms DO 4 110,00 0.01%
101044 Soft Pretzels 53 1108.25 0.12%
103007 DO NOT MARKE 16 0.00 0.00%
103018 Hot Dog Bar DO 61 1718.00 0.19%
103018 Ramburger Bar DO 7 168.00 0.02%
103023 SH Beef Brisket 32 608.00 0.07¢
103024 SH SH PulledPork 43 688.00 0.07%
103029 It Saus Bar DO 16 640.00 0.07%
103034 Bratwurst Bar 4 180.00 0.02%
104002 Popcorn DO 208 3744.00 0.40%
104006 BAss. Cookies 37 £90.00 0.10%
104011 Chip Trio DO 48 864.00 0.09%
104014 Chips n Salsa DO 46 414.00 0.04%
104016 Potato Chips DO 4 28.00 0.00%
104017 NachoTortilla DO 4 28.00 0.00%
104020 Candy DO 7 21.00 0.00%
104021 Beer Nuts 31 248.00 0.03%
150037 6pk Pepsi DO 89 1752.00 0.19%
150038 6pk Dt Pepsi DO 86 1725.00 0.19%
150039 6pk SMist DO 36 711.00 0.08%
150040 6pk Moun Dew DO 14 294.00 0.03%
150041 6pk DPepper DO 11 177.00 0.02%
150042 épk Mug RBeer DO 18 333.00 0.04%

file://C:\Documents and Settings\bgapinski\Local Settings\Temp\MicrosRepTemp.htm

8/22/2016




150043
150044
150045
150046
150047
150051
150052
150053
150054
150055
150056
150057
150058
150059
151037
151038
151039
151040
151041
151042
151044
151046
151047
151048
151049
151050
151051
151052
151054
151056
153010
153011
153013
156004
156005
156006
156007
156009
156012
156014
156017
156018
156019
156032
156033
160057
160058
160060
160061
160062
160063
160064
160065
160080
160081
300002
300003
300004
300007
300008
300009
300010
300014
300015
300023
30002¢
300030
300035
300036
300037
300045
300046
300048
300049
300050
300051
300052
300053
300054
300055
300056
300058
300067
301001
301005
301006
301017
301019
301023
301025
301026
301027
301028
301033
301045
302001
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épk Club Soda DO
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Sing DtPepsi DO
Sing SMist DO
Sing MDew DO
Sing DrPepp DO
Sing MugRBeer DO
Sing Water DO
Sing TonWater DO
Sing ClubSoda DO
6pk Bud DO

6pk Bud Light DO
6pk BudSelect DO
6pk Bud 55 DO
6pk BL Lime DO
6pk MichUltra DO
6pk Corona DO
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Sing BudLight DO
Sing BudSelectDO
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Souvenir Soda
Regular Soda

$2 Soda

Water, Bottled
Soda, Bottled
Coffee, CP

Hot Choc, CP
Gatorade

Amp Energy Drink
oJ, CP

Beverage

Iced Tea, CP
Coffee, GL

Hot Choc, GL
Tea, GL

Pepsi, GL

Dt Pepsi, GL

Dr Pepper, GL
Sierra Mist, GL
Dt Sierra, GL
Pepsi, CP
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Mtn Dew, CP
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Sierra Mst, CP
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Kids Beverage

$1 Soda
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$2 Bud Light
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Busch Light, Cup
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Mich Ultra, Cup
Disc Beer
Bottled Beer
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302002 Bud 2 10.84 0.00%
302003 Bud Light 42 228.69 0.02%
302004 Bud Select 1 5.47 0.00%
302006 Miller Lite 44 239.33 0.03%
302007 O'Douls 3 15.72 0.00%
302008 Select 55 3 16.41 0.00%
302009 Mich Ultra 4 21.83 0.00%
302010 BL Lime 4 21.83 0.00%
302012 Mich Ultra 5 27.20 0.00%
302019 shocktop 6 32.52 0.00%
302020 Corona 368 1999.66 0.22%
302026 Catering Bt Beer 50 182.00 0.02%
302028 Red Bridge 3 16.36 0.00%
302029 Becks 8 43.66 0.00%
303004 Smirnoff Ice 1 5.01 0.00%
304002 Wine, Cup House 736 5005.04 0.54%
304004 Catering Wine 5 24.52 0.00%
304006 Gl Chard Kenwood 16 108.92 0.01%
304011 G1 Pinot Grigio 3 20.31 0.00%
304013 Gl Ries. Jekel 5 33.91 0.00%
304014 Gl Merlot Kenwd 10 68.30 0.01%
304019 Gl Louis Jadot 1 6.83 0.00%
304023 G1 Cabernet 12 81.48 0.01%
400005 Mixed Drink 3291 26832,34 2.90%
400008 Seagrams 7 2 9.12 0.00%
400010 Crown Royal 2 9.02 0.00%
400016 Tangqueray 3 13.53 0.00%
400020 Jack Daniels 13 58.78 0.01%
400021 Captain Morgan 1 4.51 0.00%
400022 Parrot Bay 2 9.12 0.00%
400034 Baileys Irish Cr 1 4,51 0.00%
400042 ARmaretto 2 9.02 0.00%
400057 Jim Beam 4 18.14 0.00%
400065 Shot Single 402 2185.58 0.24%
400066 Shot Double 4 29.16 0.00%
400086 Absolut 17 76.87 0.01%
400087 Absolut Citron 2 9.02 0.00%
400089 Mixed Dr Single 5 22.65 0.00%
500003 Amaretto Sour 2 9.02 0.00%
500004 Amar Stone Sour 2 9.02 0.00¢%
500010 Captain n Pepsi 12 54.47 0.01%
500011 Capatin n Diet [3 27.36 0.00%
500012 Jack and Pepsi 6 27.16 0.00%
500013 Jack and Diet 6 27.21 0.00%
500014 Vodka Tonic 16 72,71 0.01%
500024 Vodka Lemonade 2 9.07 0.00%
500027 Crown n Pepsi 1 4.51 0.00%
500029 7 and Mist 7 31.77 0.00%
500033 Mailbu n Pineapp 1 4.51 0.00%
500260 Whiskey Sour 1 4.51 0.00%
590017 Message to Bar 1 0.00 0.00%
590024 Cranberry Juice 1 0.00 0.00%
590025 Rocks 1 0.00 0.00%
590036 Tall 105 380.46 0.04%
550045 Do nou iaxe 28 0.00 0.00%
590059 Sier.a Hiot 2 0.00 0.00%
601008 Beef Nachos 58 481.21 0.05%
601009 Chicken Nachos 47 414.01 0.04%
601010 Hot Wings 68 601.04 0.06%
601012 French Fries 52 223.92 0.02%
601016 Cheese Curds 8¢ 681.42 0.07%
601036 Jalapeno Bites 23 182.12 0.02%
601037 Ckn Taquitos 1 6.83 0.00%
601038 Ckn Tenders 75 662.56 0.07%
601038 Pretzel Sticks 30 713.45 0.08%
602013 Pesto Ckn Salad 8 76.29 0.01%
602016 Ckn Csr Salad 20 180.32 0.02%
602017 Bl Ckn Salad 14 133.35 0.01%
603004 Chicken Club 68 662,60 0.07%
603006 Bacon Chzburger 95 925.57 0.10%
603008 Horseshoe 22 214.42 0.02%
603018 Battered Cod 42 408.06 0.04%
603020 Pesto Ckn Wrap 23 218.49 0.02%
603023 Cheese pizza 2 45.56 0.00%
603024 1 Topping Pizza 25 526.78 0.06%
603025 2 Topping Pizza 3 147.38 0.02%
603026 3 Topping Pizza 9 236.40 0.03%
603027 4 Topping Pizza 1 28.25 0.00%
603028 Hamburger 11 107.45 0.01%
603029 Cheeseburger 31 302.13 0.03%
603047 Ckn Quesadilla 78 €17.59 0.07¢%
603048 Beef Quesadilla § 63.41 0.01%
603050 Mush Swiss Burg 43 419.13 0.05%
603051 Blu Chs Burger 33 321,47 0.03%
603055 SE Pulled Pork 72 669.28 0.07%
603056 SH Brisket Sand 87 §48.05 0.09%
603057 SH Combo Sand 48 565.06 0.06%
603073 Thunder Burger 93 905.35 0.10%
603074 Ckn Csr Wrap 35 333.06 0.04%
603075 Bl Ckn Wrap 23 218.94 0.02%
603078 Pork Quesadilla 4 31.88 0.00%
603080 Cheese Steak 71 691.57 0.07%
604027 Special #1 16 142.14 0.02%
604028 Special #2 18 167.64 0.02%
604029 Special #3 45 437.499 0.05%
604039 Ruffet 91 1191.19 0.13%
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9999011

Team Meal

Kds Pop Chicken
Grilled Cheese

DO NOT MRKE
DRESS ON SIDE
MSG TO KITCHN
To Go

ADD BACON
SIDE CHEESE
fries

side salad
No sides
Chips
Pepperoni
Sausage
Mushrooms
Green Peppers
Bacon

Onions

Extra Cheese
Add Cheese
Pork

Chicken
Jalapenos

NO ONIONS
NC CHEESE
NO MEAT

NO OLIVES
NC PEPPERS
NO LETTUCE
NO SAUCE

NO DRESSING
NO SOUR CRM
NO MUSHROOMS
NO TOMATO
Medium Rare
Medium
Medium Well
Well Done
Pepperoni
Sausage
Green Pepper
Onions
Mushroom
Black Olives
Jalapenos
Caesar

Rasp. Vinag.
Ranch

Blue Cheese
Baslamic vin
No Dressing
Catalina
Ranch
Honeymustard
Italian

1000 Island
over easy
medium
scrambled
Tzatziki
OPEN FOOD
OPEN BEER

Rpt Grp Subtotal

Box Off Tickets
Rpt Grp Subtotal
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Page 1 of 2

Menu Item Sales

US Cellular Coliseum

100002 Jay

2410 Restaurant All AUG22'16 8:418M

Examine MAY01'15 4:002M - MAYO01'16 4:00BM

Item # Item Name #Sold Net Sales $of Sales
300003 Regular Soda 56 190.41 1.13%
300004 $2 Soda 2 3.64 0.02%
300009 Coffee, CP 4 9.92 0.06%
300010 Hot Choc, CP 4 10.04 0.06%
300029 Beverage 57 149.07 0.89%
300035 Coffee, GL 2 4,99 0.03%
300037 Tea, GL 96 174.03 1.04%
300045 Pepsi, GL 5 17.40 0.10%
300046 Dt Pepsi, GL 4 13.68 0.08%
300048 Dr Pepper, GL 4 13.65 0.08%
300049 Sierra Mist, GL 5 16.98 0.10%
300051 Pepsi, CP 9 30.66 0.18%
300052 Dt Pepsi, CP 5 16.95 0.10%
300053 Mtn Dew, CP 4 13.62 0.08%
300054 Dxr Peppr, CP 4 13.59% 0.08%
300055 Sierra Mst, CP 1 3.39 0.02%
300056 Dt Sierra, CP 2 6.78 0.04%
300058 Kids Beverage 4 2.72 0.02%
300067 $1 Soda 86 77.64 0.46%
301005 Bud, Cup 18 97.86 0.58%
301006 Bud Light, Cup 68 369.36 2.20%
301019 $2 Bud Light 4 7.28 0.04%
301025 Amberbock, Cup 70 380.45 2.26%
301026 Rolling Rock, Cup 16 87.02 0.52%
301027 Busch Light, Cup 6 32.62 0.19%
301028 $1 Beer 260 234.81 1.40%
301033 Mich Ultra, Cup 30 163.35 0.97%
302002 Bud 2 10.84 0.06%
302003 Bud Light 42 228.69 1.36%
302006 Miller Lite 40 217.55 1.29%
302007 O'Douls 3 15.72 0.09%
302008 Select 55 3 16.41 0.10%
302009 Mich Ultra 4 21.83 0.13%
302010 BL Lime 3 16.41 0.10%
302012 Mich Ultra 5 27.20 0.16%
302019 Shocktop 6 32.52 0.19%
302020 Corona 5 27.20 0.16%
302028 Red Bridge 3 16.36 0.10%
302029 Becks 8 43.66 0.26%
303004 Smirnoff Ice 1 5.01 0.03%
304004 Catering Wine 1 6.77 0.04%
304006 G1 Chard Kenwood 16 108.92 0.65%
304011 G1 Pinot Grigio 2 13.54 0.08%
304013 G1 Ries. Jekel 5 33.91 0.20%
304014 G1 Merlot Kenwd 10 68.30 0.41%
304023 Gl Cabernst 12 §1.48 0.48%
400008 Seagrams 7 2 9.12 0.05%
400010 Crown Royal 2 9.02 0.05%
400016 Tangueray 3 13.53 0.08%
400020 Jack Daniels 13 56.76 0.35%
400021 Captain Morgan 1 4.51 0.03%
400022 Parrot Bay 2 9.12 0.05%
400034 Baileys Irish Cr 1 4.51 0.03%
400042 mmaretto 2 9.02 0.05%
400057 Jim Beam 4 18.14 0.11%
400086 Absolut 17 76.87 0.46%
400087 Absolut Citron 2 2.02 0.05%
500003 Amaretto Sour 2 9.02 0.05%
500004 Amar Stone Sour 2 9.02 0.05%
500010 Captain n Pepsi 11 49.96 0.30%
500011 Capatin n Diet 6 27.36 0.16%
500012 Jack and Pepsi 3 27.16 0.16%
500013 Jack and Diet 6 27.21 0.16%
500014 Vodka Tonic 16 72.71 0.43%
500024 Vodka Lemonade 2 9.07 0.05%
500027 Crown n Pepsi 1 4.51 0.03%
500029 7 and Mist 7 31.77 0.19%
500033 Mailbu n Pineapp 1 4.51 0.03%
500260 Whiskey Sour 1 4.51 0.03%
590024 Cranberry Juice 1 0.00 0.00%
590025 Rocks 1 0.00 0.00%
590036 Tall 104 376,85 2.24%
590045 Do not Make 28 0.00 0.00%
590059 Sierra Mist 2 0.00 0.00%
601008 Beef Nachos 40 326.32 1.94%
601008 Chicken Nachos 40 352.33 2.10%
601010 Hot Wings 42 371.60 2.21%
601012 French Fries 45 193.85 1.15%
601016 Cheese Curds 74 586.34 3.48%
601036 Jalapeno Bites 19 150.52 0.90%
601037 Ckn Taquitos 1 6.83 0.04%
601038 Ckn Tenders 63 556.64 3.31%
601039 Pretzel Sticks 78 618.23 3.68%
602013 Pesto Ckn Salad 8 76.29 0.45%
602016 Ckn Csr Salad 17 161.7% 0.96%
602017 B1 Ckn Salad 12 114.3¢ 0.68%
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603004
603006
603009
603018
603020
603023
603024
603025
603026
603027
603028
603029
603047
603048
603050
603051
603055
603056
603057
603073
603074
603075
603078
603080
604027
604028
604029
604039
604040
605004
605005
6950001
690002
690005
650021
691001
681003
681007
691009
691011
691027
691028
691029
691030
691031
691035
691036
691037
691038
691040
621041
692002
692003
692004
6392005
692006
692007
692008
692009
692010
692011
692012
695003
695004
695005
695006
695031
695034
695035
695032
695041
695042
695043
625044
695045
695046
695047
695048
695050
695051
9999001
99993002

Chicken Club
Bacon Chzburger
Horseshoe
Battered Cod
Pesto Ckn Wrap
Cheese pizza

1 Topping Pizza
2 Topping Pizza
3 Topping Pizza
4 Topping Pizza
Hamburger
Cheeseburger
Ckn Quesadilla
Beef Quesadilla
Mush Swiss Burg
Blu Chs Burger
SH Pulled Pork
SH Brisket Sand
SH Combo Sand
Thunder Burger
Ckn Csr Wrap

Bl Ckn Wrap
Pork Quesadilla
Cheese Steak
Special #1
Special #2
Special #3
Buffet

Team Meal

Kds Pop Chicken
Grilled Cheese
DO NOT MAKE
DRESS ON SIDE
MSG TO KITCHN
To Go
ADD BACON

SIDE CHEESE
fries

side salad
No sides

Chips

Pepperoni
Sausage
Mushrooms

Green Peppers
Onions

Extra Cheese
Add Cheese

Pork

Chicken
Jalapenos
NO ONIONS
NO CHEESE
NOC MEAT
NO OLIVES
NO PEPPERS
NO LETTUCE
NC SAUCE
NO DRESSING
NO SOUR CRM
NO MUSHROOMS
NO TOMATO
Medium Rare
Medium
Medium Well
Well Done
Caesar

Ranch

Blue Cheese
Baslamic vin
No Dressing
Catalina

Ranch
Honeymustard
Italian

1000 Island
over easy
medium
scrambled
Tzatziki

COPEN FOOD

CPEN BEER
Rpt Grp Subtotal
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Menu Item Sales US Cellular Coliseum 100002 Jay
2340 Rest Bar A1l AUG22'16 8:42AM
Examine MAY01'15 4:00AM - MAY01'16 4:00AM
Item # Item Name #Sold Net Sales $of Sales
300003 Regular Soda 108 367.50 2.84%
300004 $2 Soda 6 10.92 0.08%
300007 Water, Bottled 7 22.12 0.17%
300009 Coffee, CP 4 9.95 0.08%
300015 Amp Energy Drink 1 4,97 0.04%
300029 Beverage 1 1.81 0.01%
300035 Coffee, GL 13 32.33 0.25%
300036 Hot Choc, GL 1 2.48 0.02%
300037 Tea, GL 24 43.52 0.34%
300045 Pepsi, GL 2 6.78 0.05%
300050 pt Sierra, GL 1 3.39 0.03%
300058 Kids Beverage 4 2.72 0.02%
300067 $1 Soda 50 45,14 0.35%
301001 Domestic, Cup 550 3206.40 24.80%
301005 Bud, Cup 1 5.47 0.04%
301006 Bud Light, Cup 6 32.67 0.25%
301017 2.00 dollar beer 40 72.80 0.56%
301025 Amberbock, Cup 3 16.31 0.13%
301027 Busch Light, Cup 1 5.42 0.04%
301028 $1 Beer 211 190.59 1.47%
301033 Mich Ultra, Cup 2 10.84 0.08%
302001 Bottled Beer 359 1952.08 15.10%
302004 Bud Select 1 5.47 0.04%
302006 Miller Lite 4 21.78 0.17%
302010 BL Lime 1 5.42 0.04%
304002 viine, Cup House 83 564.13 4,36%
304004 Catering Wine 1 6.83 0.05%
304011 G1 Pinot Grigio 1 6.77 0.05%
304019 G1 Louis Jadot 1 6.83 0.05%
400005 Mixed Drink 287 2419.58 18.72%
400065 sShot Single 23 124.86 0.97%
400089 Mixed Dr Single 5 22.65 0.18%
500010 Captain n Pepsi 1 4.51 0.03%
590017 Message to Bar 1 0.00 0.00%
590036 Tall 1 3.61 0.03%
601008 Beef Nachos 19 154.89 1.20%
601009 Chicken Nachos 7 61.68 0.48%
601010 Hot Wings 26 229.44 1.77¢%
601012 French Fries 7 30.07 0.23%
601016 Cheese Curds 12 95.08 0.74%
601036 Jalapeno Bites 4 31.60 0.24%
601038 Ckn Tenders 12 105.92 0.82%
601039 Pretzel Sticks 12 95.22 0.74%
602016 Ckn Csr Salad 3 28.53 0.22%
602017 Bl Ckn Salad 2 18.96 0.15%
603004 Chicken Club 21 204.55 1.58%
603006 Bacon Chzburger 41 399.31 3.09%
603009 Horseshoe 3 29.21 0.23%
603018 Battered Cod 2 19.42 0.15%
603020 Pesto Ckn Wrap 3 28.44 0.22%
603024 1 Topping Pizza 4 €1.7¢ 0.63%
603026 3 Topping Pizza 2 52.38 0.41%
603028 Hamburger 2 19.58 0.15%
603029 Cheeseburger 9 87.71 0.68%
603047 Ckn Quesadilla 13 102.98 0.80%
603048 Beef Quesadilla 1 7.90 0.06%
603050 Mush Swiss Burg 6 58.58 0.45¢%
603051 Blu Chs Burger 10 97.26 0.75%
603055 SH Pulled Pork 24 223.04 1.73%
603056 SH Brisket Sand 24 233.52 1.81%
603057 SH Combo Sand 23 270.46 2.09%
603073 Thunder Burger 29 282.39 2.18%
603074 Ckn Csr Wrap 1 104.55 0.81%
603075 Bl Ckn Wrap 3 28.62 0.22%
603078 Pork Quesadilla 2 15.94 0.12%
603080 Cheese Steak 40 389.52 3.01%
604029 special #3 3 29.21 0.23%
605004 Kds Pop Chicken 1 4.56 0.04%
650001 DO NOT MAKE 5 0.00 0.00%
690005 MSG TO KITCHEN 115 0.00 0.00%
690021 To Go 71 0.00 0.00%
691003 SIDE CHEESE 5 4.51 0.03%
691007 fries 254 0.00 0.00%
691009 side salad 6 0.00 0.00%
681011 No sides 3 0.00 0.00%
681027 Chips 3 0.00 0.00%
691028 Pepperoni 3 0.00 0.00%
691029 Sausage 2 0.00 0.00%
691031 Green Peppers 1 0.00 0.00%
691033 Bacon 1 0.00 0.00%
691036 Extra Cheese 1 0.90 0.01%
692002 NO ONIONS 2 0.00 0.00%
6920023 NO CHEESE 1 0.00 0.00%
692005 NO OLIVES 1 0.00 0.00%
692006 NO PEPPERS 2 0.00 0.00%
692007 NO LETTUCE 1 0.00 0.00%
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692011 NO MUSHROOMS
692012 NO TOMATO
695003 Medium Rare
695004 Medium
695005 Medium Well
695006 Well Done
695031 Caesar
695033 Rasp. Vinag.
695034 Ranch
695035 Blue Cheese
695039 Baslamic vin
625043 Ranch
695044 Boneymustard
695046 1000 Island
9898001 OPEN FOOD
9999002 OPEN BEER
Rpt Grp Subtotal

Total =
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Menu Item Sales

US Cellular Coliseum

100002 Jay

2411 Amer. Stnd All AUG22'1€6 8:42AM
Examine MAY01'15 4:00AM - MAYO01'1l6 4:00RM
Item # Item Name #so0ld Net Sales $of Sales
20013 Pizza Brick 60 271.30 0.87%
20024 Gondola 44 208.72 0.67%
300002 Souvenir Soda 79 410.86 1.31%
300003 Regular Soda 193 656.34 2.09%
300007 Water, Bottled 255 807.90 2.58%
300014 Gatorade 21 71.49 0.23%
301001 Domestic, Cup 1494 8118.48 25.50%
302001 Bottled Beer 2160 1173%.90 37.45%
304002 wine, Cup House 135 918.03 2.93%
400005 Mixed Drink 912 7435.14 23.72%
400065 shot Single 130 706.00 2.25%
Rpt Grp Subtotal 5483 31344.16 100.00%
Total = 5483 31344.16 100.00%
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Menu Item Sales US Cellular Coliseum 100002 Jay
2117 Ital. Grill A1l RAUG22'16 8:43AM
Examine MAY01'15 4:00RM - MAY01'16 4:00ARM
Item # Item Name #Sold Net Sales $of Sales
10002 French Fries 767 2773.70 1.78%
10003 Chili Chz Fries 477 2157.12 1.38%
10004 Jumbo Pretzel 2095 7121.16 4.56%
10005 Potato Chips 129 321.30 0.21%
10006 Nachos 1310 5044.44 3.23%
10007 Popcorn, 460z 1272 4033.44 2.58%
10014 Movie Candy 1483 5041.32 3.23%
10015 Popcorn, 1300z 1172 7434.34 4.76%
10024 Cheese Cup 1543 1748.08 1.12%
10047 Beer Nuts 128 232.10 0.15%
20002 Cheeseburger 431 1754.26 1.12%
20003 Bratwurst 218 986.28 0.63%
20007 Kids Meal 118 320.50 0.21%
20013 Pizza Brick 1573 7011.91 4.49%
20015 Reg Hot Dog 1761 5936.01 3.80¢%
20024 Gondola 641 3047.22 1.95%
20031 Fish Sandwich 4 18.04 0.01%
20042 Chili Pog 53 228.05 0.15%
20044 $1 Hot Dog 130 117.00 0.07%
20057 Dbl Cheeseburger 334 1739.11 1.11%
20059 Combo #1 113 818.66 0.52%
20060 Combo #2 115 1041.89 0.67%
20061 Combo #3 251 2930.95 1.88%
20062 Combo #4 136 1171.12 0.75%
20063 Combo #5 542 5161.56 3.31%
20064 Combo #6 387 3685.05 2.36%
20091 Corn Dog 304 757.28 0.49%
20097 Chicken Nuggets 298 1549.22 0.99%
300002 Souvenir Scda 2067 11060.85 7.09%
300003 Regular Soda 4187 14230.83 9.12%
300004 $2 Soda 180 327.60 0.21%
300007 Water, Bottled 3612 11444.48 7.33%
300009 Coffee, CP 230 572.95 0.37%
300010 Hot Choc, CP 233 582.04 0.37%
300014 Gatorade 528 1793.79 1.15%
300067 $1 Soda 741 669.18 0.43%
301001 Domestic, Cup 7352 40007.14 25.64%
301017 2.00 dollar beer 197 358.54 0.23%
301028 51 Beer 903 814.91 0.52%
Rpt Grp Subtotal 38015 156043.43 100.00¢%
Total = 38015 156043.43 100.00%
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Page 1 of 1

Menu Item Sales

US Cellular Coliseum

100002 Jay

2122 Border Stnd A1l AUG22'16 8:43AM
Examine MAY01'15 4:00AM ~ MAY01'16 4:00RM
Item # Item Name #so0ld Net Sales tof Sales
10004 Jumbo Pretzel 1310 4460,91 4.29%
10005 Potato Chips 21 52.47 0.05%
10006 Nachos 820 3164.22 3.04%
10007 Popcorn, 46oz 927 2945.88 2.83%
10010 Walking Taco 512 2436.80 2.34%
10011 Buenos Nacho 495 3481.14 3.35%
10014 Movie Candy 1034 3522.93 3.39%
10015 Popcorn, 130oz 669 4253.34 4,09%
10024 Cheese Cup 870 987.41 0.95%
10047 Beer Nuts 45 81.64 0.08%
10049 Cookie Dough 1 3.16 0.00%
20013 Pizza Brick 1282 5724.01 5.51%
20015 Reg Hot Dog 860 2930.76 2.82%
20024 Gondola 396 1885.48 1.81%
20050 Nacho Dog 52 224,48 0.22%
20059 Combo #1 2 14.51 0.01%
20063 Combo #5 49 466.86 0.45%
20064 Combo #6 26 247.74 0.24%
300002 Souvenir Soda 1770 9680.96 9.31%
300003 Regular Soda 3176 10818.99% 10.41%
300007 Water, Bottled 2831 8990.15 8.65%
300009 Coffee, CP 92 229.69 0.22%
300010 Hot Choc, CP 122 305.41 0.29%
300014 Gatorade 450 1532.85 1.47%
300067 $1 Soda 236 213.15 0.21%
301001 Domestic, Cup 6064 33037.13 31.78%
301028 $1 Beer 310 280.08 0.27%
302020 Corona 363 1972.46 1.90%
Rpt Grp Subtotal 24785 103944.61 100.00%
Total = 24785 103944.61 100.00%
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Page 1 of 1

Menu Ttem Sales US Cellular Coliseum 100002 Jay
2212 Amer. Grill A1l AUG22'16 §:431BM
Examine MAY01'15 4:00RM - MAY(01'16 4:00AM
Item # Item Name #Sold Net Sales %of Sales
10002 French Fries 1242 4495.56 3.29%
10004 Jumbo Pretzel 2030 6907.53 5.05%
10005 Potato Chips 109 271.55 0.20%
10006 Nachos 1433 5518.98 4.04%
10007 Popcorn, 46oz 1516 4809.85 3.52%
10014 Movie Candy 1446 4917.30 3.60%
10015 Popcorn, 130oz 1323 8395.68 6.14%
10024 Cheese Cup 1430 1621.01 1.19%
10047 Beer Nuts 124 224.93 0.16%
20002 Cheeseburger 745 3036.54 2,22%
20007 Kids Meal 255 691.79 0.51%
20013 Pizza Brick 3 13.53 0.01%
20015 Reg Hot Dog 1809 6137.85 4.49%
20024 Gondola 744 3539.20 2.59%
20031 Fish Sandwich 17 76.67 0.06%
20044 $1 Hot Dog 166 149.40 0.11%
20057 Dbl Cheeseburger 399 2078.66 1.52%
20063 Combo #5 148 1408.35 1.03%
20064 Combo #6 29 275.46 0.20%
20071 SH Brisket 180 1305.41 0.95%
20072 SH Pulled Pork 205 1385.50 1.02%
20074 SH Brisket Combo 258 2453.85 1.79%
20075 SH Pork Combo 238 2161.47 1.58%
20078 SH Beef Nachos 200 1404.92 1.03%
20083 SH Pork Nachos 318 2232.90 1.63%
300002 Souvenir Soda 2427 12661.22 9.26%
300003 Regular Soda 4762 16203.15 11.85%
300007 Water, Bottled 3228 10246.59 7.49%
300014 Gatorade 562 1910.82 1.40%
300067 $1 Soda 885 798.69 0.58%
301001 Domestic, Cup 5314 28909,28 21.14%
301028 $1 Beer 532 480.37 0.35%
Rpt Grp Subtotal 34077 136734.01 100.00%
Total = 34077 136734.01 100.00%
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Page 1 of 1

Menu Item Sales US Cellular Coliseum

100002 Jay

2304 Club Grill All AUG22'16 §:44AM
Examine MAY01'15 4:00AM - MAY01'1l6 4:00AM
Item # Item Name #Sold Net Sales tof Sales
10002 French Fries 711 2529.81 3.07%
10003 Chili Chz Fries 268 1211.58 1.47%
10004 Jumbo Pretzel 1515 5080.37 6.16%
10005 Potato Chips 51 125.92 0.15%
10006 Nachos 877 3286.70 3.98%
10007 Popcorn, 460z 1018 2934.67 3.56%
10014 Movie Candy 993 3187.45 3.86%
10015 Popcorn, 130oz 712 4398.94 5.33%
10024 Cheese Cup 1002 1118.95 1.36%
10042 $1 Extras 5 4.55 0.01%
10047 Beer Nuts 65 117.89 0.14%
10050 $2 Nachos 38 69.16 0.08%
20002 Cheeseburger 337 1371.26 1.66%
20003 Bratwurst 152 687.12 0.83%
20007 Kids Meal 78 348.78 0.42%
20013 Pizza Brick 897 3985.44 4.83%
20015 Reg Hot Dog 1110 3635.04 4.41%
20024 Gondola 278 1321.44 1.60%
20042 chili Dog 39 167.75 0.20%
20057 Dbl Cheeseburger 152 792.03 0.96%
20059 Combo #1 37 267.63 0.32%
20060 Combo #2 27 244.93 0.30%
20061 Combo #3 51 597.08 0.72%
20062 Combo #4 28 240.80 0.29%
20063 Combo #5 83 789.18 0.96%
20064 Combo #6 79 750.90 0.91%
20071 SH Brisket 9 65.61 0.08%
20072 SH Pulled Pork 19 129.77 0.16%
20091 Corn Dog 265 659.90 0.80%
20097 Chicken Nuggets 380 1936.15 2.35%
20098 Nacho Special 40 218.80 0.27%
300002 Souvenir Soda 1107 5872.91 7.12%
300003 Regular Soda 2909 9609.15 11.65%
300004 $2 Soda 138 251.16 0.30%
300007 Water, Bottled 2184 6730.07 8.16%
300009 Coffee, CP 176 424.00 0.51%
300010 Hot Choc, CP 185 453,94 0.55%
300014 Gatorade 566 1814.13 2.20%
300067 $1 Soda 127 114.81 0.14%
301001 Domestic, Cup 2295 12496.30 15.15%
301017 2.00 dollar beer 92 167.44 0.20%
301028 $1 Beer 53 48.23 0.06%
301045 Disc Beer 564 2046.45 2.48%
302026 Catering Bt Beer 50 182.00 0.22%
kpt Grp Subtotal 21762 §2487.19 100.00%
Total = 21762 82487.19 100.00%

file://C:\Documents and Settings\bgapinski\Local Settings\Temp\MicrosRepTemp.htm

8/22/2016




Page 1 of 1

Menv Item Sales US Cellular Coliseum 100002 Jay
2206 Club Bar A1l AUG22'16 §:44AM
Examine MAY01'15 4:00AM - MAY01'16 4:00AM

Item # Item Name #80ld Net Sales %of Sales
20013 Pizza Brick 144 651.09 1.21%
300003 Regular Soda 1 3.42 0.01%
300007 Water, Bottled 477 1512.42 2.80%
300008 Soda, Bottled 54 183.60 0.34%
300067 $1 Soda 18 16.31 0.03%
301001 Domestic, Cup 3168 17228.66 31.92%
301017 2.00 dollar beexr 117 212.94 0.39%
301023 Leinie, Cup 481 3161.23 5.86%
301028 $1 Beer 1116 1006.88 1.87%
302001 Bottled Beer 2634 14322.08 26.53%
304002 Wine, Cup House 406 2760.92 5.11¢%
304004 Catering Wine 3 10.92 0.02%
400005 Mixed Drink 1452 11840.25 21.,94%
400065 Shot Single 167 908.49 1.68%
400066 Shot Double 4 29.16 0.05%
9999002 OPEN BEER 4 129.45 0.24%
Rpt Grp Subtotal 10246 539877.82 100.00%
Total = 10246 53877.82 100.00%

file://C:\Documents and Settings\bgapinski\Local Settings\Temp\MicrosRepTemp.htm

8/22/2016




Page 1 of 2

Menu Item Sales US Cellular Coliseum 100002 Jay
Suites All AUG22'16 8:44AM
Examine MAY01'15 4:00AM - MAY01'16 4:00AM
Item # Item Name #Sold Net Sales $of Sales
100002 Cheese Pizza 25 610.00 0.86%
100003 1 topping pizza 52 1255.00 1.78%
100004 2 topping pizza 11 297.00 0.42%
100005 3 topping pizza 6 174.00 0.25%
100006 Gondola Platter 43 1415.00 2.00%
100007 Turkey Platter 9 450,00 0.64%
100010 Extra Meat/Chees 1 15.00 0.02%
100019 Suite Pkg #1 DO 17 1280.00 1.81%
100020 Suite Pkg #2 DO 4 380.00 0.54%
100026 Suite Pkg #4 DO 24 1560.00 2.21%
100027 Suite Pkg #5 DO 10 1300.00 1.84%
100028 Suite Pkg #6 DO 4 540.00 0.76%
100030 suite Pkg #3 DO 12 960.00 1.36%
101006 Cheese DisplayDO 30 1170.00 1.66%
101015 Nacho Bar DO 151 5408.00 7.66%
101026 Taco Bar DO 43 1483.50 2.10%
101028 BBQ Wings DO 6 261.00 0.37%
101029 Hot Wings DO 63 2872.50 4.07%
101030 Ckn Csr Wraps DO 4 111.00 0.16%
101031 BlckCsr Wrap DO 2 55.50 0.08%
101032 PestoCkn Wrap DO 1 27.75 0.04%
101034 Veggie Tray DO 34 1242.50 1.76%
101036 Mushrooms DO 4 110.00 0.16%
101044 soft Pretzels 53 1108.25 1.57%
103007 DO NOT MAKE 16 0.00 0.00%
103018 Hot Dog Bar DO 61 1719.00 2.44%
103019 Hamburger Bar DO 7 168.00 0.24%
103023 SH Beef Brisket 32 608.00 0.86%
103024 SH SH PulledPork 43 688.00 0.97%
103029 It Saus Bar DO 16 640.00 0.91%
103034 Bratwurst Bar 4 180.00 0.25%
104002 Popcorn DO 208 3744.00 5.30%
104006 Ass. Cookies 37 890.00 1.26%
104011 Chip Trio DO 48 864.00 1.22%
104014 Chips n Salsa DO 46 414.00 0.59%
104016 Potato Chips DO 4 28.00 0.04%
104017 NachoTortilla DO 4 28.00 0.04%
104020 Candy DO 7 21.00 0.03%
104021 Beer Nuts 31 248.00 0.35%
150037 6pk Pepsi DO 89 1752.00 2.48%
150038 6pk Dt Pepsi DO 86 1725.00 2.443%
150039 6pk SMist DO 36 711.00 1.01%
150040 6pk Moun Dew DO 14 294.00 0.42%
150041 6pk DPepper DO 11 177.00 0.25%
150042 6pk Mug RBeer DO 18 333.00 0.47%
150043 6pk Water DO 150 3015.00 4.27%
150044 6pk Ton Water DO 8 96.00 0.14%
150045 6pk Club Soda DO 7 84.00 0.12%
150046 6pk Or Juice DO 4 60.00 0.08%
150047 6pk CranJuice DO 9 135.00 0.19%
150051 Sing Pepsi DO 25 87.50 0.12%
150052 Sing DtPepsi DO 18 63.00 0.09%
150053 Sing SMist DO 22 77.00 0.11%
150054 Sing MDew DO 14 49.00 0.07%
150055 sing DPrPepp DO 19 66.50 0.09%
150056 Sing MugRBeer DO g 28.00 0.04¢
150057 Sing Water DO 10 35.00 0.05%
150058 Sing TonWater DO 3 6.00 0.01%
150059 Sing ClubSoda DO 5 10.00 0.01¢%
151037 6pk Bud DO 31 930.00 1.32%
151038 6épk Bud Light DO 397 11910.00 16.87%
151039 6pk BudSelect DO 18 540.00 0.76%
151040 6pk Bud 55 DO 11 330.00 0.47%
151041 épk BL Lime DO € 180.00 0.25%
151042 6pk MichUltra DO 116 3480.00 4,83%
151044 6pk Corona DO 41 1230.00 1.74%
151046 6pk Moosehead DO 17 510.00 0.72%
151047 Sing Bud DO 17 85.00 0.12%
151048 Sing BudLight DO 86 430.00 0.61%
151049 Sing BudSelectDO 20 100.00 0.14%
151050 Sing Bud 55 bBO 1 5.00 0.01%
151051 Sing BL Lime DO 13 65.00 0.09%
151052 Sing MichUltraDO 27 135.00 0.19%
151054 Sing Corona DO 17 §5.00 0.12%
151056 Sing Mse Head DO 3 15.00 0.02%
153010 épk Bac Razz DO 1 30.00 0.04%
153011 6pk Smirnoff DO @ 270.00 0.38%
153013 Sing Malt Bev DO 17 85.00 0.12%
156004 Bt Chardonnay DO 33 990.00 1.40%
156005 Bt Sauv Blanc DO 9 270.00 0.38%
156006 Bt Riesling DO 4 120.00 0.17%¢
156007 Bt Pinot Grig DO 10 300.00 0.42%
156009 Bt Merlot DO 13 390.00 0.55%
156012 Bt Cabernet DO 21 €30.00 0.89%
156014 Bt Pinot Noir DO 14 420.00 0.59%
156017 Bt White Zin DO 3 90.00 Q.13%
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156018
156019
156032
156033
160057
160058
160060
160061
160062
160063
160064
160065
160080
160081
300007
300010
300023
300030
695016
695017
695018
695019
695026
695027
695028
9999001
9999002

Bt Korbel DO

Bt Moscato DO

Bt Men Trois DO
Bt Malbec DO

Bt Jack Dan DO
Bt CrownRoyal DO
Bt Seagram VO DO
Bt Seagram 7 DO
Bt CaptMorgan DO
Bt Bacardi DO

Bt Parrot Bay DO
Bt Absclut DO

Bt Maker Mark DO
Bt Smirnoff DO
Water, Bottled
Hot Choc, CP

0J, cp

Iced Tea, CP
Pepperoni
Sausage

Green Pepper
Onions

Mushroom

Black Olives
Jalapenos

OPEN FOOD

OPEN BEER

Rpt Grp Subtotal

Total =

] =
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45,
120.
60.
120.
80.
240,
65.
55.
455.
60.
110.
700.
240.
715.
192.
.00
.25

70592.

-
COO0QOQCOURN

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
50

00

.00

00

.00

00

.00
.00
.00
136.
420.
70592,

00
00
75

75
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=3
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.06%
L17%
.08%
L17%
L1
.34%
.08%
.08%
-64%
.08%
.16%
.99%
.34%
.01%
.27%
.00%
.02%
.01%
.00%
.00%
.00%
.00%
.00%
.00%
.00%
L19%
.59%
.00%

.00%

Page 2 of 2

file://C:\Documents and Settings\bgapinski\Local Settings\Temp\MicrosRepTemp.htm

8/22/2016




Page 1 of 1

Menu Item Sales US Cellular Coliseum 100002 Jay
Portables A1l AUG22'16 8:45RM
Examine MAY01'15 4:00AM - MAYC1'16 4:00AM
Item # Item Name #S01d Net Sales $of Sales
9999001 OPEN FCOD 48 30823.62 25.84%
9993002 OPEN BEER 56 88481.05 74.16%
Rpt Grp Subtotal 104 119304.67 100.00%
Total = 104 119304.67 100.00%
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Menu Item Sales

US Cellular Coliseum

Page 1 of 1

100002 Jay

3202 Suite Bar All AUG22'16 8:45RY
Examine MAY01'15 4:00AM - MAYO01'l6 4:00AM
Item # Item Name #Sold Net Sales $of Sales
10005 Potato Chips 1 2.51 0.01%
10006 Nachos 20 77.40 0.45%
10007 Popcorn, 46oz 14 44.66 0.26%
10014 Movie Candy 15 51.30 0.30%
10015 Popcorn, 1300z 6 38.28 0.22%
10047 Beexr Nuts 4 7.28 0.04%
20013 Pizza Brick 11 40.04 0.23%
20015 Reg Hot Dog 24 82.08 0.47%
20024 Gondola 23 109.94 0.64%
300007 wWater, Bottled 179 568.31 3.28%
300008 Soda, Bottled 185 630.39 3.64%
301001 Domestic, Cup 745 4055.50 23.44%
302001 Bottled Beer 965 5251.45 30.35%
304002 Wine, Cup House 112 761.96 4.40%
400005 Mixed Drink 630 5137.37 29.68%
400065 Shot Single 82 446,24 2.58%
Rpt Grp Subtotal 3016 17304.71 100.00%
Total = 3016 17304.71 100.00%
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Menu Item Sales

US Cellular Coliseum

100002 Jay

Prem Portables All AUG22'16 8:46AM
Examine o MAYOL'15 4:00MM - MAYOL'16 4:00mM
Item # Item Name #sola Net Sales sof Sales
9999002 OPEN BEER 64 123429.30 100.00%
Rpt Grp Subtotal 64 123429.30 100.00%
Total = 64 123429.30 100.00%
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Mermu Item Sales

US Cellular Coliseum

100002 Jay
AUG22'16  8:46AM

Box Office All
Examine S MAY;;'IS 4:00AM -~ MAY01'16 4:00AM
Item # Item Name #So0ld Net Sales $of Sales
9999011 Box Off Tickets 10 428.00 100.00¢
Rpt Grp Subtotal 10 428.00 100.00%
Total = 10 428.00 100.00%
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